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sndseenagnt, Official Results - Day 4 - Saturday

401 Amateur - Miniature Horse Gelding Foal/Weanling
National Champion 344 Anyssa Park Fame N Fortune Renee Krischer

402 Amateur - Miniature Horse Gelding Yearling
No Entries

403 Amateur - Miniature Horse Gelding Two Years Old
National Champion 443 Country Rose Braveheart By Attitude Melissa Sticklen
National Reserve Champion 166 Pixie Valley Pinocchio Sandra DiGiuseppe
Amateur - Miniature Horse Grand Champion Junior Gelding
National Grand Champion 443 Country Rose Braveheart By Attitude Melissa Sticklen
Amateur - Miniature Horse Reserve Grand Champion Junior Gelding
National Reserve Grand Champion 166 Pixie Valley Pinocchio Sandra DiGiuseppe

404 Amateur - Miniature Horse Gelding Three Years Old
National Champion 444  Country Rose 143 Toy Soldier Melissa Sticklen
National Reserve Champion 422 Shangrila CK Lord Of The Ring Shangrila Stud
3rd 107 Sapphire Park Jays Just Fab Lisa West & Tara McGrath-West
4th 126 Ravensbrooke Midnight Blue Ashley Metcalf

405 Amateur - Miniature Horse Gelding Four Years & Over
National Champion 241 Alqueria Arabesque Elizabeth and Andrew Papoulias
National Reserve Champion 122 Tiny Toy Hot Summer Night Pam Broadbent
3rd 235 Grace Peak Grand Illusion Dennis & Tracev Beggs
4th 351 Imperial Warrellen Night Vision Ted & Sandra East
5th 521 Alqueria Red Sunset Elizabeth and Andrew Papoulias
6th 352 Imperial Aussies Painted Picasso Ted & Sandra East
7th 244  Atlanta Rebel Scout Spellbound Miniatures
8th 217 Kerilly Park Prince of Hearts Kirbv Drogemuller
Amateur - Miniature Horse Grand Champion Senior Gelding
National Grand Champion 444  Country Rose 143 Toy Soldier Melissa Sticklen
Amateur - Miniature Horse Reserve Grand Champion Senior Gelding
National Reserve Grand Champion 422 Shangrila CK Lord Of The Ring Shangrila Stud

406 Amateur - Miniature Horse Filly Foal/Weanling
National Champion 408 Shangrila AL Full Moon Shangrila Stud
National Reserve Champion 523 Shangrila AL In Full Bloom Shangrila Stud
3rd 358 Little Impressions Mystical Temptress Kerrie Pendred
4th 346 Anyssa Park Ultimate Fairytale Renee Krischer
5th 220 Country Rose Miniatures 143 Star Attraction Kirby Drogemuller
6th 267 Briona Park White Diamond Fiona Knodler

407 Amateur - Miniature Horse Filly Yearling
National Champion 186 Delrae Park Lady Tempest Dianne & Tracey Hunter
National Reserve Champion 357 Little Impressions Little Firecracker Kerrie Pendred
3rd 265 Tiny Toy Magic Show Fiona Knodler

408 Amateur - Miniature Horse Filly Two Years Old
National Champion 442 Country Rose Miniatures Touch My Heart Melissa Sticklen
National Reserve Champion 232 Sapphire Park Hotties Sheza Pearla Danielle Deamer
3rd 187 Delrae Park Fahbielle Dianne & Tracey Hunter
4th 353 Little Legends Rockstar Ted & Sandra East
Amateur - Miniature Horse Grand Champion Junior Mare
National Grand Champion 442 Country Rose Miniatures Touch My Heart Melissa Sticklen
Amateur - Miniature Horse Reserve Grand Champion Junior Mare
National Reserve Grand Champion 232 Sapphire Park Hotties Sheza Pearla Danielle Deamer

409 Amateur - Miniature Horse Mare Three Years Old
National Champion 395 Ace Forever Silverada Ace Miniatures
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410

411

412

413

414

415

416

417

418

419

Amateur - Miniature Horse Mare Four Years & Over

National Champion 382 RZR A KNIGHTS TESORO (imp USA)

National Reserve Champion 381 TMM Destinys Dream Come True (imp USA)
3rd 179 Crystal Park Monarchs Sienna Summer

4th 161 Fantasy Farm Penelope Priss

5th 396 Ace Forever Tiger Lilly

6th 309 Wenalan Born A Star

Amateur - Miniature Horse Broodmare

National Champion 427 Shangrila NR Miss America

Amateur - Miniature Horse Grand Champion Senior Mare

National Grand Champion 382 RZR A KNIGHTS TESORO (imp USA)
Amateur - Miniature Horse Reserve Grand Champion Senior Mare
National Reserve Grand Champion 381 TMM Destinys Dream Come True (imp USA)
Amateur - Miniature Horse Colt Foal/Weanling

National Champion 345 Anyssa Park High Roller

National Reserve Champion 409 Shangrila AL Pimp My Ride

3rd 219 Kerilly Park Voltaire's Xtreme Edition
Amateur - Miniature Horse Colt Yearling

No Entries

Amateur - Miniature Horse Colt Two Years Old

National Champion 247 A.L. Extraordinaires lllustraa
National Reserve Champion 149 Raines Park The Messenger

3rd 269 Gold Circle Pineapple Express
Amateur - Miniature Horse Grand Champion Junior Stallion

National Grand Champion 247 A.L. Extraordinaires Illustraa
Amateur - Miniature Horse Reserve Grand Champion Junior Stallion
National Reserve Grand Champion 345 Anyssa Park High Roller
Amateur - Miniature Horse Stallion Three Years Old

National Champion 174 Almighty Sophistocats Copy Cat
Amateur - Miniature Horse Stallion Four Years & Over

National Champion 424  Shangrila SE Crusader

National Reserve Champion 311 Forget Me Not Orions Shamelessly Happy
3rd 512 Tiny Toy Snippets Prestige

4th 257 Tiny Town Time Bandit

Amateur - Miniature Horse Grand Champion Senior Stallion

National Grand Champion 424  Shangrila SE Crusader

Amateur - Miniature Horse Reserve Grand Champion Senior Stallion
National Reserve Grand Champion 311 Forget Me Not Orions Shamelessly Happy
Amateur - Miniature Horse Supreme Junior

Supreme 442 Country Rose Miniatures Touch My Heart
Amateur - Miniature Horse Supreme Senior

Supreme 382 RZR A KNIGHTS TESORO (imp USA)
Amateur - Small Horse Gelding Foal/Weanling

National Champion 458 Country Rose Miniatures Attitudes Shooting Star
Amateur - Small Horse Gelding Yearling

National Champion 510 The Glebe Phoenix

National Reserve Champion 343 Anyssa Park Ultimate Gladiator

3rd 261 Country Rose Miniatures 143 Follow Your Dreams
4th 434 Shangrila AL Aztec's Design

5th 283 VIP Mushu-Kick A Moo Cow

6th 191 Centaur The Hustler

Amateur - Small Horse Gelding Two Years Old

National Champion 383 Lindan Heart N Soul
National Reserve Champion 124 Harrington Park Sun Dance
3rd 268 Gold Circle Halo
Amateur - Small Horse Grand Champion Junior Gelding

National Grand Champion 510 The Glebe Phoenix

Lisa Herve

Lisa Herve

Nicola Field

Debra & Stephanie Mevrick
Ace Miniatures

Peta Bickford

Shangrila Stud

Lisa Herve

Lisa Herve

Renee Krischer
Shangrila Stud
Kirby Drogemuller

Rhonda & David Howett
Joanne Raines
Allana Smith

Rhonda & David Howett

Renee Krischer

Margaret Jacobi

Shangrila Stud
Christina DeLucchi
Kaitlin Cornwell
Amanda McCarthy

Shangrila Stud

Christina DeLucchi

Melissa Sticklen

Lisa Herve

Peter & Natasha Murray

Vicki Passalaqua
Renee Krischer
Kathryn Heanevy
Shangrila Stud
Jessica Duffy
Trista Raines

Lisa Herve
Pam Broadbent
Allana Smith

Vicki Passalaqua
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420

421

422

423

424

425

426

427

Amateur - Small Horse Reserve Grand Champion Junior
National Reserve Grand Champion 383 Lindan Heart N Soul
Amateur - Small Horse Gelding Three Years Old

National Champion 195 Tiny Toy Lord Of The Ring
Amateur - Small Horse Gelding Four Years & Over

National Champion 397 Ace Sunshine After The Storm
National Reserve Champion 250 Spellbound Rebel To The Maxx
3rd 164 Minielf Rebels Lucky As

4th 115 Minya Park Ixion

5th 202 Mirrindel Charisma

6th 255 Mirrindel Flight of the Phoenix
7th 260 Koriana Stars Lucky Charm

8th 329 Mystical Park Icefyre

9th 199 Rhy-Al Handsome Dreamer

Amateur - Small Horse Grand Champion Senior Gelding

National Grand Champion 195 Tiny Toy Lord Of The Ring
Amateur - Small Horse Reserve Grand Champion Senior

National Reserve Grand Champion 397 Ace Sunshine After The Storm
Amateur - Small Horse Filly Foal/Weanling

National Champion 440 Country Rose Attitudes In The Stars
National Reserve Champion 193 F.L. Raise The Bar

3rd 394 Ace Silvers Filigree

4th 485 Beau Cheval Too Hot To Handle
Amateur - Small Horse Filly Yearling

National Champion 419 Shangrila MR Mystical Motion

National Reserve Champion 307 Colhaven SS Silver Vanity

3rd 325 Trabyrne Artistic Impression

4th 190 Raines Park Diamonds R 4eva

5th 528 Wenalan Orions Eclipse

Amateur - Small Horse Filly Two Years Old

National Champion 384 Caldwell's Queen Anne

National Reserve Champion 194 F.L. Magic In The Ring

3rd 386 Country Rose Attitudes From The Heart
4th 420 Shangrila Visions Indi

5th 398 Ace Gamblers Beautiful Nightmare

6th 229 Sapphire Park Sculptures A Bit of Chrome
7th 175 Blueprint Just Love Me

Amateur - Small Horse Grand Champion Junior Mare

National Grand Champion 384 Caldwell's Queen Anne
Amateur - Small Horse Reserve Grand Champion Junior

National Reserve Grand Champion 419 Shangrila MR Mystical Motion
Amateur - Small Horse Mare Three Years Old

425 Shangrila BW To Hot To Handle
Amateur - Small Horse Mare Four Years & Over

National Champion 315 Karrabah First Addition

No Entries

National Reserve Champion 256 Shiralee Isis

Amateur - Small Horse Broodmare

National Champion 428 Shangrila SE Grand Affair
National Reserve Champion 359 Atlanta Rain Song

3rd 172 Streats Carmello

Amateur - Small Horse Grand Champion Senior Mare
National Grand Champion 428 Shangrila SE Grand Affair

Amateur - Small Horse Reserve Grand Champion Senior
National Reserve Grand Champion 359 Atlanta Rain Song

Lisa Herve

Cassie Barclay

Ace Miniatures

Emma Nichols

Sandra DiGiuseppe
Dalene J Nobbs

Amy Chapman
Amanda McCarthy
Sherilee Skott

Nicola & Darrell Barnes
Alan Robertson

Cassie Barclay

Ace Miniatures

Melissa Sticklen
Cassie Barclay
Ace Miniatures
Nicole Kelly

Shangrila Stud
Peta Bickford
Vicki Passalaqua
Trista Raines

Lisa West & Tara McGrath-West

Lisa Herve
Cassie Barclay
Lisa Herve
Shangrila Stud
Ace Miniatures
Danielle Deamer
Margaret Jacobi

Lisa Herve

Shangrila Stud

Shangrila Stud

Alison McCarthy
Amanda McCarthy

Shangrila Stud
Kerrie Pendred
Gloria Endacott

Shangrila Stud

Kerrie Pendred
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428

429

430

431

432

433

434

435

436

437

438

439

Amateur - Small Horse Colt Foal/Weanling

National Champion 100 Amira Park Valentino

National Reserve Champion 413 Shangrila GE True E Nuff

3rd 163 Agqua Blue Rockin Around The Clock
4th 117 Gardenia Park Moonlight Shadows
Amateur - Small Horse Colt Yearling

National Champion 228 Shangrila RM Grand Master
National Reserve Champion 426 Shangrila AL Armani

3rd 356 Little Impressions Midas Touch

4th 355 Little Legends Star Performer

Amateur - Small Horse Colt Two Years Old

National Champion 421 Shangrila Visions X Factor
Amateur - Small Horse Grand Champion Junior Stallion

National Grand Champion 228 Shangrila RM Grand Master
Amateur - Small Horse Reserve Grand Champion Junior Stallion
National Reserve Grand Champion 426 Shangrila AL Armani
Amateur - Small Horse Stallion Three Years Old

National Champion 423 Shangrila SE Bring It On
Amateur - Small Horse Stallion Four Years & Over

National Champion 433 FW Aztecs Laramie
Amateur - Small Horse Grand Champion Senior Stallion

National Grand Champion 433 FW Aztecs Laramie
Amateur - Small Horse Reserve Grand Champion Senior Stallion
National Reserve Grand Champion 423 Shangrila SE Bring It On
Amateur - Small Horse Supreme Junior

Supreme 384 Caldwell's Queen Anne
Amateur - Small Horse Supreme Senior
Supreme 433 FW Aztecs Laramie

Amateur - Little Horse Gelding Foal/Weanling
No Entries

Amateur - Little Horse Yearling Gelding
National Champion
National Reserve Champion
Amateur - Little Horse Two Years Old Gelding

National Champion 176 Remaani Lodge Back In Black
Amateur - Little Horse Grand Champion Junior Gelding

National Grand Champion 123 Puzzle Pieces Standard of Excellence
Amateur - Little Horse Reserve Grand Champion Junior Gelding

National Reserve Grand Champion 176 Remaani Lodge Back In Black
Amateur - Little Horse Gelding Three Years Old

National Champion 224 Koriana Destan To Star

National Reserve Champion 106 Tapika Top Cat Master of Rhythm
3rd 173 Willena Lightning Strikes Twice
Amateur - Little Horse Gelding Four Years & Over

National Champion 150 Lowbel Little Arney

Amateur - Little Horse Grand Champion Senior Gelding

National Grand Champion 224 Koriana Destan To Star

Amateur - Little Horse Reserve Grand Champion Senior Gelding

National Reserve Grand Champion 106 Tapika Top Cat Master of Rhythm
Amateur - Little Horse Filly Foal/Weanling

National Champion 330 Mystical Park Shadow Fairy
Amateur - Little Horse Filly Yearling
National Champion

123 Puzzle Pieces Standard of Excellence
405 Koriana Lonestar

416 Shangrila AL Blue Moon

Amira Park American Shetlands
Shangrila Stud

Debra & Stephanie Mevrick
Dalene J Nobbs

Danielle Deamer
Shangrila Stud
Kerrie Pendred
Ted & Sandra East

Shangrila Stud

Danielle Deamer

Shangrila Stud

Shangrila Stud

Shangrila Stud

Shangrila Stud

Shangrila Stud

Lisa Herve

Shangrila Stud

Pam Broadbent
Meambie Miniatures

Kylie Jones

Pam Broadbent

Kylie Jones

Kylie Raines
Lisa West & Tara McGrath-West
James Hobson

Deborah Lawson

Kylie Raines

Lisa West & Tara McGrath-West

Nicola & Darrell Barnes

Shangrila Stud
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440 Amateur - Little Horse Filly Two Years Old

441

442

443

444

445

446

447

448

National Champion
National Reserve Champion
3rd

237 Fairwinds Aztecs Autumn Gold Dennis & Tracey Beggs
254 Firefalls Miss America Deborah Donecker
130 Beau Chevals Burlesque Havley Whiting

Amateur - Little Horse Grand Champion Junior Mare

National Grand Champion

237 Fairwinds Aztecs Autumn Gold Dennis & Tracey Beggs

Amateur - Little Horse Reserve Grand Champion Junior Mare

National Reserve Grand Champion

416 Shangrila AL Blue Moon Shangrila Stud

Amateur - Little Horse Mare Three Years Old

No Entries

Amateur - Little Horse Mare Four Years & Over

National Champion
National Reserve Champion
3rd

4th

116 Tianjara Fantasia Dalene J Nobbs

101 Rhapsody's Sensational Reign Amira Park American Shetlands
314 Karrabah Emma Alison McCarthy

403 Koriana Desert Magic Meambie Miniatures

Amateur - Little Horse Broodmare

No Entries

Amateur - Little Horse Grand Champion Senior Mare

National Grand Champion

Amateur - Little Horse Reserve Grand Champion Senior Mare

National Reserve Grand Champion

Amateur - Little Horse Colt Foal/Weanling

National Champion
National Reserve Champion
3rd

116 Tianjara Fantasia Dalene J Nobbs

101 Rhapsody's Sensational Reign Amira Park American Shetlands
252 Toppalian FNs Crown Jewel Deborah Donecker

328 Mystical Park Shadow Warrior Nicola & Darrell Barnes

399 Ace Troubles Banksy Ace Miniatures

Amateur - Little Horse Colt Yearling

No Entries

Amateur - Little Horse Colt Two Years Old

National Champion
National Reserve Champion
3rd

4th

432 Marytown's Secure Investment Shangrila Stud

253 DRF Squires Special Edition (imp USA) Deborah Donecker
200 RHA Runaway With The Wind (imp) Renae Kingston
104 Cagra Park Double The Magic Jo Mackey

Amateur - Little Horse Grand Champion Junior Stallion

National Grand Champion

432 Marytown's Secure Investment Shangrila Stud

Amateur - Little Horse Reserve Grand Champion Junior Stallion

National Reserve Grand Champion

253 DRF Squires Special Edition (imp USA) Deborah Donecker

Amateur - Little Horse Stallion Three Years Old

No Entries

Amateur - Little Horse Stallion Four Years & Over

National Champion
National Reserve Champion
3rd

231 Michigans Majestic NF (imp USA) Danielle Deamer
320 SMHC's Ringmaster (imp USA) Doug Farmer
459 Keeland Park J's Artistic Trilogy Peter & Natasha Murray

Amateur - Little Horse Grand Champion Senior Stallion

National Grand Champion

231 Michigans Majestic NF (imp USA) Danielle Deamer

Amateur - Little Horse Reserve Grand Champion Senior Stallion

National Reserve Grand Champion

320 SMHC's Ringmaster (imp USA) Doug Farmer

Amateur - Little Horse Supreme Junior

Supreme

432 Marytown's Secure Investment Shangrila Stud

Amateur - Little Horse Supreme Senior

Supreme

231 Michigans Majestic NF (imp USA) Danielle Deamer
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449 "Coat-O-Chrome" Best Presented Broken Coloured Horse

National Champion
National Reserve Champion
3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

104
163
156
274
317
107
236
371
264
352

Cagra Park Double The Magic

Aqua Blue Rockin Around The Clock
Wildfire Peppers Moondust
Strasslein Red E Radiant Redneck
Burncoose Charisma Magic
Sapphire Park Jays Just Fab

Kinetics Olympians Liam

Sandy Edge Faith's Glory

Little G Prim and Proper

Imperial Aussies Painted Picasso

450 "Coat-O-Chrome" Broken Coloured Horse

National Champion
National Reserve Champion
3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

451 Solid Coloured Horse
National Champion
National Reserve Champion
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

452 Spotted Coloured Horse
National Champion
National Reserve Champion
3rd
4th
Sth
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

453 Dilute Coloured Horse
National Champion
National Reserve Champion
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

104
274
163
156
371
264
470
352
236
242

171
176
174
143
402
277
166
351
235
340

201
117
506
286
291
251
250
423
430
170

461
309
449
248
403
155
256
255

Cagra Park Double The Magic
Strasslein Red E Radiant Redneck
Aqua Blue Rockin Around The Clock
Wildfire Peppers Moondust

Sandy Edge Faith's Glory

Little G Prim and Proper

Cranage Ooh La La

Imperial Aussies Painted Picasso
Kinetics Olympians Liam
Weebelong Hunnymoon

Tiny Toy One Special Night
Remaani Lodge Back In Black
Almighty Sophistocats Copy Cat
Mirrindel Irresistabelle

Lin-Di Check Mate

Silver Star Bacardi Bartender
Pixie Valley Pinocchio

Imperial Warrellen Night Vision
Grace Peak Grand Illusion

RHM Sculptured By A Rose

Tapika Gambling With Magic
Gardenia Park Moonlight Shadows
Bokara Park RS Just An lllusion
Longfield SE Ltd Edition

Puzzle Pieces Beam Me Up
Trimsilla Dustys Surprise
Spellbound Rebel To The Maxx
Shangrila SE Bring It On

Shangrila GE I've Got The Look
Mirrindel Sheer Elegance

Cranage Original Bling
Wenalan Born A Star

Unique Park Eternal Promise
Shanrion Im The One

Koriana Desert Magic

Wildfire Soft As Silk

Shiralee Isis

Mirrindel Flight of the Phoenix

Jo Mackey

Debra & Stephanie Mevrick
Wildfire Miniatures

Pamela MacDonald

Alison McCarthy

Lisa West & Tara McGrath-West

Dennis & Tracey Beggs
Sandy Edge Stud
Rachel Dalrymple

Ted & Sandra East

Jo Mackey

Pamela MacDonald

Debra & Stephanie Meyrick
Wildfire Miniatures

Sandy Edge Stud

Rachel Dalrymple

Carmen Baipe

Ted & Sandra East

Dennis & Tracey Beggs
Dulcie Irwin

Anna Schollum

Kvlie Jones

Margaret Jacobi
Samantha Acott
Meambie Miniatures

Heidi Kemp (Aluca Pony Stud)

Sandra DiGiuseppe
Ted & Sandra East
Dennis & Tracey Beggs
Aleisha Sutton

Joanne Cumming
Dalene J Nobbs
Leanne Gross Cannon
Jessica Duffy

Jessica Duffy

Emma Nichols

Emma Nichols
Shangrila Stud
Shangrila Stud

Gave Longley

Carmen Baipe

Peta Bickford

WFM Training
Margaret Neely
Meambie Miniatures
Wildfire Miniatures
Amanda McCarthy
Amanda McCarthy



I« )

Mruaturs Horss Raggaery e

e imhr.com.au

2014 IMHR National Show
Official Results - Day 4 - Saturday

IRI»

454 Silver Coloured Horse

455 Any Other Coloured Horse

National Champion

National Reserve Champion

3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

National Champion

National Reserve Champion

3rd
4th
Sth
6th
7th
8th
9th

195
182
416
115
431
411
190
307

202
341
193
311
279
406
283
175
164

Grand Champion Coloured Exhibit

National Grand Champion

201

Tiny Toy Lord Of The Ring
Wildfire Forever Magic
Shangrila AL Blue Moon
Minya Park Ixion

Shangrila AL Gotta Secret
Shangrila AL Royal Decree
Raines Park Diamonds R 4eva
Colhaven SS Silver Vanity

Mirrindel Charisma

RHM Sculptures Undisputed Star

F.L. Raise The Bar

Forget Me Not Orions Shamelessly Happy
Puzzle Pieces Bonita

Koriana Absolute Star

VIP Mushu-Kick A Moo Cow

Blueprint Just Love Me

Minielf Rebels Lucky As

Tapika Gambling With Magic

Reserve Grand Champion Coloured Exhibit

Cassie Barclay
Emma Dunham
Shangrila Stud
Dalene J Nobbs
Shangrila Stud
Shangrila Stud
Trista Raines
Peta Bickford

Amy Chapman
Aleisha Sutton
Cassie Barclay
Christina DeLucchi
Jessica Duffy
Meambie Miniatures
Jessica Duffy
Margaret Jacobi
Sandra DiGiuseppe

Joanne Cumming

National Reserve Grand Champion 104 Cagra Park Double The Magic Jo Mackey
456 Best Matched Pair (2 Horses)
National Champion 421 Shangrila Visions X Factor Shangrila Stud
National Reserve Champion 411 Shangrila AL Royal Decree Shangrila Stud
3rd 301 Puzzle Pieces Jessica Duffy
4th 255 Mirrindel Flight of the Phoenix Amanda McCarthy
457 Get of Sire (2 Horses)
National Champion 388 Sapphire Park Sculptures Can't Touch This Wildflower Miniature Horses & Am
National Reserve Champion 103 SMHCs Freedoms Nicodemus (imp US) Amira Park American Shetlands
3rd 433 FW Aztecs Laramie Shangrila Stud
4th 196 SMHC's Ringmaster (imp USA) Cassie Barclay
5th 418 Shangrila SE Karma Shangrila Stud
6th 348 RFM Boogermans Ultimate Warrior (imp US) Renee Krischer
7th 515 Reeces Thunder And Lightning (imp USA) WFM Training
8th 430 Shangrila GE I've Got The Look Shangrila Stud
9th 331 Koriana Shadowfax A'Star Nicola & Darrell Barnes
10th 437 Shangrila BW Special Effect Shangrila Stud
458 Produce of Dam (2 Horses)
National Champion 197 Kildaire Chikita Magic Cassie Barclay
National Reserve Champion 518 Shangrila FK Tinkerbell Shangrila Stud
3rd 517 Chamel Fields Aria Shangrila Stud
4th 428 Shangrila SE Grand Affair Shangrila Stud
5th 519 Shangrila NR Magic Moments Shangrila Stud
6th 285 Silverdale Ginger Spice Jessica Duffy
7th 374 Sandy Edge Dance In the Dark Sandy Edge Stud
459 Owners Group of Two
National Champion 390 Wildflower Miniature Horses & American Shetlan ~ Wildflower Miniature Horses & Am
National Reserve Champion 198 Cassie Barclay Cassie Barclay
3rd 438 Shangrila Stud Shangrila Stud
4th 367 Tracey Byrne Tracey Byrne
5th 178 Anne Dawson Wildfire Miniatures
6th 318 Karrabah Miniatures Alison McCarthy

7th 300 Longfield Farm Jessica Duffy
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460 Classic Head Junior Stallion
National Champion
National Reserve Champion
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
461 Classic Head Senior Stallion
National Champion
National Reserve Champion
3rd
4th
5Sth
6th

462 Classic Head Junior Mare
National Champion
National Reserve Champion
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

463 Classic Head Senior Mare
National Champion
National Reserve Champion
3rd
4th
Sth
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
464 Classic Head Junior Gelding
National Champion
National Reserve Champion
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

465 Classic Head Senior Gelding
National Champion
National Reserve Champion
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

486
407
426
286
505
356
328
117

497
423
424
174
311
158

182
187
340
358
471
194
411
298
193
394

302
179
161
143
116
309
428
401
395
170

123
211
125
277
372
166
405
191

195
171
202
378
122
269
241
464
397
351

Larem Prodigy

Makalah's Lodge SE Special Perfection
Shangrila AL Armani

Longfield SE Ltd Edition

Impala Park RS His Got Soul

Little Impressions Midas Touch
Mystical Park Shadow Warrior
Gardenia Park Moonlight Shadows

Sapphire Park Sculptures Just As Hot
Shangrila SE Bring It On

Shangrila SE Crusader

Almighty Sophistocats Copy Cat

Forget Me Not Orions Shamelessly Happy
Silver Star Sunduster

Wildfire Forever Magic

Delrae Park Fahbielle

RHM Sculptured By A Rose

Little Impressions Mystical Temptress

Waya Lailai Magnifico Diamond In The Sky

F.L. Magic In The Ring
Shangrila AL Royal Decree
Belle Capri Show Lil Sister
F.L. Raise The Bar

Ace Silvers Filigree

Nickurra Sheez Divine

Crystal Park Monarchs Sienna Summer
Fantasy Farm Penelope Priss

Mirrindel Irresistabelle

Tianjara Fantasia

Wenalan Born A Star

Shangrila SE Grand Affair

Aziz Farasha

Ace Forever Silverada

Mirrindel Sheer Elegance

Puzzle Pieces Standard of Excellence
Bri Lee Raising Kaos

Ravensbrooke Spectacular's Braveheart
Silver Star Bacardi Bartender

Sandy Edge Rain Dancer

Pixie Valley Pinocchio

Koriana Lonestar

Centaur The Hustler

Tiny Toy Lord Of The Ring

Tiny Toy One Special Night
Mirrindel Charisma

Bluegables Aloha Luke (imp NZ)
Tiny Toy Hot Summer Night
Gold Circle Pineapple Express
Alqueria Arabesque

Cranage Justa Gigolo

Ace Sunshine After The Storm
Imperial Warrellen Night Vision

Nicole Kelly

Shangrila Stud
Shangrila Stud

Jessica Duffy

Leanne Gross Cannon
Kerrie Pendred

Nicola & Darrell Barnes
Dalene J Nobbs

Nicole Kelly
Shangrila Stud
Shangrila Stud
Margaret Jacobi
Christina DeLucchi
Rachael Hills

Emma Dunham

Dianne & Tracey Hunter
Aleisha Sutton

Kerrie Pendred

Justin Wetzler & Troy Edwards
Cassie Barclay

Shangrila Stud

Jessica Duffy

Cassie Barclay

Ace Miniatures

Pam Herrod

Nicola Field

Debra & Stephanie Mevrick
Samantha Acott

Dalene J Nobbs

Peta Bickford

Shangrila Stud

Meambie Miniatures

Ace Miniatures

Gave Longley

Pam Broadbent

Amy Ward

Ashley Metcalf

Heidi Kemp (Aluca Pony Stud)
Sandy Edge Stud

Sandra DiGiuseppe

Meambie Miniatures

Trista Raines

Cassie Barclay

Anna Schollum

Amy Chapman

Eachan Showteam

Pam Broadbent

Allana Smith

Elizabeth and Andrew Papoulias
Carmen Baipe

Ace Miniatures

Ted & Sandra East
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466 Miniature Horse Classic Trot

National Champion 302 Nickurra Sheez Divine Pam Herrod
National Reserve Champion 311 Forget Me Not Orions Shamelessly Happy Christina DelLucchi
3rd 242 Weebelong Hunnymoon Dulcie Irwin
4th 396 Ace Forever Tiger Lilly Ace Miniatures
5th 408 Shangrila AL Full Moon Shangrila Stud
6th 411 Shangrila AL Royal Decree Shangrila Stud
7th 126 Ravensbrooke Midnight Blue Ashley Metcalf
8th 166 Pixie Valley Pinocchio Sandra DiGiuseppe
9th 241 Alqueria Arabesque Elizabeth and Andrew Papoulias
10th 122 Tiny Toy Hot Summer Night Pam Broadbent
467 Small Horse Classic Trot
National Champion 482 Waya Lailai Man In The Mirror Justin Wetzler & Troy Edwards
National Reserve Champion 426 Shangrila AL Armani Shangrila Stud
3rd 419 Shangrila MR Mystical Motion Shangrila Stud
4th 195 Tiny Toy Lord Of The Ring Cassie Barclay
5th 115 Minya Park Ixion Dalene J Nobbs
6th 182 Wildfire Forever Magic Emma Dunham
7th 155 Wildfire Soft As Silk Wildfire Miniatures
8th 420 Shangrila Visions Indi Shangrila Stud
9th 412 Shangrila AL Laramie Redefined Shangrila Stud
10th 164 Minielf Rebels Lucky As Sandra DiGiuseppe
468 Little Horse Classic Trot
National Champion 432 Marytown's Secure Investment Shangrila Stud
National Reserve Champion 123 Puzzle Pieces Standard of Excellence Pam Broadbent
3rd 116 Tianjara Fantasia Dalene J Nobbs
4th 179 Crystal Park Monarchs Sienna Summer Nicola Field
5th 173 Willena Lightning Strikes Twice James Hobson
6th 403 Koriana Desert Magic Meambie Miniatures
7th 106 Tapika Top Cat Master of Rhythm Lisa West & Tara McGrath-West
8th 339 Lorraine Morris Lorraine Morris
470 Miniature Horse Show Jumper
National Champion 135 Elbar Bronze Echo Rellem County Stud
National Reserve Champion 120 Firefly Desi Arnaz Jnr Rosie Gardiner
3rd 138 Highland Mist Painted Lady Rellem County Stud
4th 259 Kildaire Rockabilly Rebel Tasha Raines
5th 235 Grace Peak Grand Illusion Dennis & Tracey Beggs
6th 136 Elbar Sculptured With Pride Rellem County Stud
7th 244 Atlanta Rebel Scout Spellbound Miniatures
8th 185 Crystal Park Hot Summer Night Helen & Amanda Cherry
9th 236 Kinetics Olympians Liam Dennis & Tracey Beggs
471 Small Horse Show Jumper
National Champion 115 Minya Park Ixion Dalene J Nobbs
National Reserve Champion 202 Mirrindel Charisma Amy Chapman
3rd 482 Waya Lailai Man In The Mirror Justin Wetzler & Troy Edwards
4th 511 Silver Oak TM Rock DJ Kaitlin Cornwell
5th 332 Sapphire Park Sculpture 2 AT Nicola & Darrell Barnes
6th 329 Mystical Park Icefyre Nicola & Darrell Barnes
7th 498 Silver Star Hollywood Hero Nicole Kelly
472 Little Horse Show Jumper
National Champion 106 Tapika Top Cat Master of Rhythm Lisa West & Tara McGrath-West
National Reserve Champion 150 Lowbel Little Arney Deborah Lawson
473 Miniature Horse Junior Trail
National Champion 299 Puzzle Pieces Gone And Dunnit Jessica Duffy
National Reserve Champion 137 Empressabelle's Destinys Im Too Sexy Rellem County Stud
3rd 298 Belle Capri Show Lil Sister Jessica Duffy
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474

475

476

477

Miniature Horse Senior Trail

National Champion 244 Atlanta Rebel Scout

National Reserve Champion 295 Puzzle Pieces Legacys Painted Pride
3rd 135 Elbar Bronze Echo

4th 521 Alqueria Red Sunset

5th 296 Buraba DB Colour My World

6th 185 Crystal Park Hot Summer Night
7th 263 Crystal Park Fantastic Visual FX
8th 120 Firefly Desi Arnaz Inr

9th 138 Highland Mist Painted Lady

10th 259 Kildaire Rockabilly Rebel

Small Horse Junior Trail

National Champion 283 VIP Mushu-Kick A Moo Cow
National Reserve Champion 251 Trimsilla Dustys Surprise

3rd 124 Harrington Park Sun Dance

4th 528 Wenalan Orions Eclipse

Small Horse Senior Trail

National Champion 498 Silver Star Hollywood Hero
National Reserve Champion 250 Spellbound Rebel To The Maxx
3rd 482 Waya Lailai Man In The Mirror
4th 316 Burncoose Colonial Khemos

5th 151 Lowbel Double Dude

6th 115 Minya Park Ixion

7th 202 Mirrindel Charisma

8th 222 Korunya Park Fire and Ice

Little Horse Trail

National Champion 123 Puzzle Pieces Standard of Excellence
National Reserve Champion 106 Tapika Top Cat Master of Rhythm
3rd 150 Lowbel Little Arney

National Grand Champion Performance Junior Miniature Horse

National Grand Champion 299 Puzzle Pieces Gone And Dunnit
National Reserve Grand Champion Performance Junior Miniature Horse
National Reserve Grand Champion
National Grand Champion Performance Junior Small Horse

National Grand Champion 124 Harrington Park Sun Dance
National Reserve Grand Champion Performance Junior Small Horse
National Reserve Grand Champion 251 Trimsilla Dustys Surprise

National Grand Champion Performance Senior Miniature Horse

National Grand Champion 135 Elbar Bronze Echo

National Reserve Grand Champion Performance Senior Miniature Horse
National Reserve Grand Champion 107 Sapphire Park Jays Just Fab
National Grand Champion Performance Senior Small Horse

National Grand Champion 250 Spellbound Rebel To The Maxx
National Reserve Grand Champion Performance Senior Small Horse
National Reserve Grand Champion 498 Silver Star Hollywood Hero
National Grand Champion Performance Little Horse

National Grand Champion 123 Puzzle Pieces Standard of Excellence
National Reserve Grand Champion Performance Little Horse

National Reserve Grand Champion 106 Tapika Top Cat Master of Rhythm
National Grand Champion Miniature Horse Jumper

National Grand Champion 135 Elbar Bronze Echo

National Reserve Grand Champion Miniature Horse Jumper

National Reserve Grand Champion 120 Firefly Desi Arnaz Inr

National Grand Champion Small Horse Jumper

National Grand Champion 115 Minya Park Ixion

National Reserve Grand Champion Small Horse Jumper

National Reserve Grand Champion 498 Silver Star Hollywood Hero

137 Empressabelle's Destinys Im Too Sexy

Spellbound Miniatures

Jessica Duffy

Rellem County Stud

Elizabeth and Andrew Papoulias
Jessica Duffy

Helen & Amanda Cherry

Rachel Dalrymple

Rosie Gardiner

Rellem County Stud

Tasha Raines

Jessica Duffy

Emma Nichols

Pam Broadbent

Lisa West & Tara McGrath-West

Nicole Kelly

Emma Nichols

Justin Wetzler & Troy Edwards
Alison McCarthy

Deborah Lawson

Dalene J Nobbs

Amy Chapman

Kvlie Raines

Pam Broadbent
Lisa West & Tara McGrath-West
Deborah Lawson

Jessica Duffy

Rellem County Stud

Pam Broadbent

Emma Nichols

Rellem County Stud

Lisa West & Tara McGrath-West

Emma Nichols

Nicole Kelly

Pam Broadbent

Lisa West & Tara McGrath-West

Rellem County Stud

Rosie Gardiner

Dalene J Nobbs

Nicole Kelly
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National Grand Champion Little Horse Jumper
National Grand Champion

106 Tapika Top Cat Master of Rhythm
National Reserve Grand Champion Little Horse Jumper
National Reserve Grand Champion

Lisa West & Tara McGrath-West

150 Lowbel Little Arney Deborah Lawson
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